
Worship ~ Shabbat, Holidays and Festivals 

 

Friday, March 2   Erev Shabbat Service - Kehillah Kedoshah - 

     Freedom Shabbat 

     Torah Portion: Ki Tisa (Exodus 30:11-34:35)  

   5:30 pm    Tot Shabbat 

   6:00 pm    Pizza Dinner  (Make your reservations on www.templehabonim.org) 

   6:45 pm    Service - All grades will participate in the service 
     Members of St. Michael’s Church in Providence will join us for 

     pizza dinner and worship. (See page 7 for details) 

 

Saturday, March 3   Shabbat Morning Service 

   10:30 am    Bar Mitzvah of Graham Glassner 
 

Friday, March 9   Erev Shabbat Service with Torah reading 

  7:30 pm    Torah Portion: Vayakhel-Pekude (Exodus 35:1-40:38) 

     Leslie Katz will chant Torah 
 

Friday, March 16   Erev Shabbat Service - Joint Reform Shabbat at 

   7:30 pm    Temple Sinai, 30 Hagan Avenue, Cranston 

     Torah Portion: Vayikra (Leviticus 1:1-5:26)  

     There will be no service at Temple Habonim this evening. 
        (See page 11 for details) 

 
Saturday, March 17  Shabbat Morning Service 

   10:30 am 

 
Friday, March 23   Erev Shabbat Service with Torah reading 

   7:30 pm    Torah Portion: Tzav (Leviticus 6:1-8:36)  

 

Friday, March 30   Passover - First Seder 
     Torah Portion: Chol Hamoed Passover (Exodus 33:12-34:26) 

     There will be no service this evening at THB so that members 

     can enjoy the Seder with their families and friends. 

 
Saturday, March 31   Shabbat Morning Service 

   10:30 am 
 

Friday, April 6   Erev Shabbat Service - Kehillah Kedoshah 

     BCTY Shabbat featuring musical guest Alan Goodis 

        Torah Portion: Shemini (Leviticus 9:1–11:47)  

   5:30 pm    Tot Shabbat 

   6:00 pm    Pizza Dinner  (Make your reservations on www.templehabonim.org) 

   6:45 pm    Service  
     (See page 15 for details) 

 

Saturday, April 7   Shabbat Morning Service 

   10:30 am 
 


